
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 198.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 191.0 210.0 10

2 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 197.2 210.0 8

3 Hunter Kidd Chapman High School 188.9 205.0 6

4 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 183.2 200.0 4

5 Quinten Little Maize High 193.0 185.0 2

6 Angel Lazano Goddard High School 196.6 175.0 1

7 daniel blackmon Hillsboro Trojans 191.0 150.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 183.2 315.0 10

2 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 197.2 315.0 8

3 Hunter Kidd Chapman High School 188.9 305.0 6

4 Angel Lazano Goddard High School 196.6 300.0 4

5 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 191.0 285.0 2

6 Quinten Little Maize High 193.0 255.0 1

7 daniel blackmon Hillsboro Trojans 191.0 245.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 197.2 230.0 10

2 Quinten Little Maize High 193.0 195.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 183.2 185.0 6

4 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 191.0 170.0 4

5 Angel Lazano Goddard High School 196.6 140.0 2

6 daniel blackmon Hillsboro Trojans 191.0 135.0 1

7 Hunter Kidd Chapman High School 188.9 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 197.2 755.0

2 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 183.2 700.0

3 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 191.0 665.0

4 Hunter Kidd Chapman High School 188.9 510.0

5 Quinten Little Maize High 193.0 635.0

6 Angel Lazano Goddard High School 196.6 615.0

7 daniel blackmon Hillsboro Trojans 191.0 530.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Bryce Osner Conway Springs High School 197.2 3.829

18 Brayden Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 183.2 3.821

26 Grayson Hanlin Northern Heights High School 191.0 3.482

28 Quinten Little Maize High 193.0 3.29

32 Angel Lazano Goddard High School 196.6 3.128

37 daniel blackmon Hillsboro Trojans 191.0 2.775

39 Hunter Kidd Chapman High School 188.9 2.7


